4. OLYMPIA-ALM Crosslauf

Ergebnisse Top-Lauf 6600 m, 12.11.2017

Platz St.-Nr.
1 3

2 2

3 7

4 21

5 29
6 36
7 6

8 385
9 5
10 4
11 32
12 33
13 9
14 30
15 17
16 22
17 430
18 295
19 10
20 27
21 35
22 1
23 31
24 26
25 34
26 23
27 24
28 20
29 12
30 16
31 18
32 15

m/w Nat.

£ 3 3 £ 3 =2 22 3 2 =2 3333333333333 333 3 3 3

ERI

ERI

GER
CZE
GER
ETH
AUT
CZE
GER
GER
CZE
GER
GER
GER
AUT
CZE
GER
GER
GER
SLO
KEN
GER
CZE
CZE
GER
CZE
CZE
FRA
GER
GER
POL
LTU

Yossief Tekle
Filimon Abraham
Konstantin Wedel
Jakub Zemanik
Thorben Dietz
Getachwe Endisu
Christoph Sander
Petr Vitner

Gabriel Allgayer
Joseph Katib
Vojtech Podjukl
Johannes Hillebrand
Martin Weinlander
Niklas Buhner
Roland Fencl
David Kucera
Imberciadori Givlip
Christoph Fried|
Bernhard Weinlander
Marusa Mismas
Brendah Kebeya
Nada Pauer
Vojtech Vondra
Kristiina Maki
Hana Megersa
Moira Stewartova
Diana Mezulianikova
Farid Bouhafs
Leoni Ostler
Michael Braig
Mariusz Pietrzyk
Ligita Butkeviciute

Verein

LG Reischenau-...
LG Telis Finan...
LAC Quelle Furth
CZE/SSK Vitkovice
LG Vulkaneifel
LAC Quelle Flrth
DSG Volksbank ...
T) Nove Mesto CZE
LG Stadtwerke ...
LAC Quelle Furth

LG Stadtwerke ...
LAC Quelle Flrth
LSC Hochstadt
DSG Volksbank ...
AC Slovan Liberec
Atletica Frecc...
LG Passau

LAC Quelle Flrth
AD Messe Ljubl...
LAC Quelle Flrth
VfB Friedrichs...
Olymp Praha

PSK Olympia Prag
LAC Quelle Furth
Spartak P4
Olymp Praha

LG Wurm Athletik
LAG Garmisch-P...
Lg Warm Ath

run-log.com

trackmyrace.com
info@trackmyrace.com

AK

Manner
Manner
Manner
man...
Manner
Manner
Manner
Manner
man...
Seni...
man...
Seni...
man...
Manner
Manner
Manner
man...
Seni...
man...
Frauen
Frauen
Seni...
man...
Frauen
weib...
weib...
Frauen
Manner
weib...
Seni...
Seni...

Seni...

bibchip GmbH  Gollierstrasse 70 d, 80339 Minchen E-Mail: orga@bibchip.de Tel.: +49 89 500778850
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21

22
23

Zeit

00:21:09,7
00:21:12,7
00:21:13,0
00:21:25,5
00:21:45,8
00:22:13,0
00:22:17,0
00:22:21,7
00:22:27,5
00:22:28,2
00:22:30,8
00:22:32,5
00:22:39,0
00:22:41,5
00:22:53,3
00:23:12,7
00:23:31,6
00:23:40,2
00:23:58,2
00:24:07,7
00:24:08,2
00:24:15,1
00:24:48,7
00:25:00,5
00:25:00,6
00:25:23,6
00:25:41,8
00:28:49,1
00:29:05,9
00:31:07,9
00:36:32,7
00:39:49,0



